(R s T T
22987 A

e

ADDRESS

oF
PROPERTY

8-7-35 W PT FRACTION

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

3-12-64
2-27-69
12-28-78

8-28-81

5-5-87
5-5-87

FLORENCE LEAH ORR & JOHN F
OHIO FEED IOT, INC.
THOMPSON JAY C 3/4 INT & OHIO FEED LOT INC 1/4 INT

OHIO FEED LOT INC ; NO C.F.
J SAWYER COMPANY PER MERGER #283013

COMBINED 14-35-000-006 WITH 16-9023-000-066 TO BECOME 14-35-000-007

C.F. 1,708.90




