PERMANENT PARCEL NUMBER	14-35-000-006	236.73 N.S 229.87 A
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	NAME OF OWNER	8-7-35 W PT FRACTION
DATE	NAME OF OWNER	
3-12-64 2-27-69	FLORENCE LEAH ORR & JOHN F OHIO FEED LOT, INC. THOMPSON JAY C 3/4 INT & OHIO FEED LOT INC 1/4 INT C.F. 1,708.90	
12-28-78	[2]	NO C.F.
8-28-81	OHIO FEED LOT INC	
5-5-87 5-5-87	J SAWYER COMPANY COMBINED 14-35-000-006 WITH 16-9023-000-066 TO	BECOME 14-35-000-007
		2

TEGAL DESCRIPTION